CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

No.TBD
Scott Meide, et al.,

Petitioners,
V.
Noah Centineo, et al.,
Respondents.
STATE OF MASSACHUSETTS)
COUNTY OF NORFOLK ) SS.:

Being duly sworn, I depose and say under penalty of perjury:

I am over the age of 18 years and am not a party to this action. I am an employee
of the Supreme Court Press, the preparer of the document, with mailing address at 1089
Commonwealth Avenue, Suite 283, Boston, MA 02215. On the undersigned date, I served
the parties in the above captioned matter with the SCOTT MEIDE PETITION FOR WRIT OF
CERTIORARI, by mailing three (3) true and correct copies of the same by USPS Priority
mail, prepaid for delivery to the following addresses which Petitioners aver this list
covers all Respondents.

Benjamin Leventhal Hicks Joseph M. Wahl

Shumener Odson and Oh LLP Barnes and Thornburg LLP

550 South Hope Street Suite 1050 2029 Century Park East, Suite 300

Los Angeles, CA 90071 Los Angeles, CA 90067

(213) 344-4200 (310) 284-3880

bhicks@soollp.com joseph.wahl@btlaw.com

Counsel for Alpine Pictures, Inc.; Aviron Capital, Counsel for Hyde Park Entertainment, Inc.

LLC; Christie Hsiao,; Claire Heath, Clarius Capital
Group, LLC; Clarius Entertainment, LLC; Clarius
Releasing, LLC; Judi Becker; William Sadleir

Alan Jay Weil Barry Z. Brodsky

Kendall Brill and Kelly LLLP Kaufman Dolowich and Voluck LLP
10100 Santa Monica Boulevard 11755 Wilshire Boulevard, Suite 2400
Suite 1725 Los Angeles, CA 90025-1519

Los Angeles, CA 90067-2513 (310) 775-6511

(310) 556-2700 - bbrodsky@kdvlaw.com
ajweil@kbkfirm.com Counsel for Louis N. Hamel CPA;
Counsel for John M. Gatti Michael E. Wilford CPA

{ Continued on following page }
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE (cont.)

No.TBD
Scott Meide, et al.,
Petitioners,
V.
Noah Centineo, et al.,
Respondents.

Edwin F. McPherson

McPherson LLP

1801 Century Park East 24th Floor
Los Angeles, CA 90067-2326

(310) 553-8833
emcpherson@mcpherson-llp.com
Counsel for Frank Patterson

Justin M. Bongco

Winston and Strawn LLP
333 South Grand Avenue
Los Angeles, CA 90071
(213) 615-1700
jbongco@winston.com
Counsel for Kevin Trudeau

Kimberly Arouh

Buchanan Ingersoll and Rooney PC
600 West Broadway, Suite 1100
San Diego, CA 92101-3387

(619) 685-1961
kimberly.arouh@bipc.com

Counsel for Addison Textor,
Deborah Textor and John Textor

Michael G. Yoder
O'Melveny and Myers LLP

610 Newport Center Drive, 17th Floor

Newport Beach, CA 92660-6429
(949) 760-9600
myoder@omm.com

Counsel for O’'Melveny Law Firm

Chrystal L. Ferber

Lewitt Hackman Shapiro Marshall and Harlan
16633 Ventura Boulevard 11th Floor

Encino, CA 91436

(818) 990-2120

cferber@lewitthackman.com

Counsel for Anthony LG, PLLC;

Laura Anthony, Esq.

Maureen J. Moody

Clark Hill PL.C

130 East Randolph Street

Suite 3900

Chicago, IL 60601

(312) 985-5900

mmoody@clarkhill.com

Counsel for Noah Centineo,; Nick Centineo;

Greg Centineo; Robert Centineo; Kellee Andes; Centineo;
Brandon Kramer,; Greg Kramer; Wayne Kramer; Julie C.
Natale; Marc J. Lane; John A. King; Natalie J. King;
Agnes King; Joy Kramer; Marc J. Lane; Robert Laimo;
Tara K. Glaser; Peter Velardi; The Velardi Group, LLC;
Bonnie Radford,; Brad Jashinsky; Charlie C. Walters;
Chris McGarahan,; James E. Roberts

Richard Martin Foster

Richard M Foster Law Offices
5429 Cahuenga Boulevard
North Hollywood, CA 91601
(818) 508-1500
richard@linflaw.com

Counsel for Sheldon Rabinowitz
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